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PERFORMANCE COUNTS

Performance
Results

STEPS TO ST.CLAIR WEST! TEXT SELL3 OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 2.4 PM TEXT SELL2
TO 63636 4 A TO 63636

TEXT SELL1
TO 63636

Experiance the of Corno Nalla, ‘Chirdis lon” Made l! Elegant 225I8g0 Stunning 1.5 Storey 2+1 Bdrm Brick Mome With

just Minules From S5 Clar Awvw, W, Fastastic It O Wih 3 Graciouns Oversized Bedrooms Perfect For First Tirme Duyers, ™ ™ Or Investors

Coomveert Dack To Beautthul Onginal Siagle. Two Largs Fatdn Kitchens n Spa-Lbe Setiings Wiele Relaziag VWthin The Naonter Located In A Nuch Scught After Close
Hasement With Roughan For Jed Kiichen Houss Freshly Sedrcom Emaute. Ensule Boasls Class Showe: With 1Y To Country Club and Riverside Park. Beautiful, Renovaled Home

Painted n Neutral Colours. Located On A Quiet Cul De Sac Soaker Tub Basernent wth with

Updated Kachen And Sathwoom

MLS® NEW www.CHOOSEACORDINGLEY.COM MLSE® W2387456 www.21ROANE.com MLS® X2373968 www.122PLEASANTROAD.com

Thinking of Selling?
* FREE Staging Servnces and Virtual Tours with all listings
. Call today for your FREE home evaluation.
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247 Gueiph St, Georgetown [ B Buy, Sell and Choose a Cordingley Ew"m
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House
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9395 Third
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Halton Hills

L
Jill
WELCOME YOU
to th custom home set on 1 .28 acres of matune prop inafad. J Ohnson
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{ finished living spa Jaw )
uite with its o the b s own 2 ge. Sales Representative
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BUILT
HOMES

FRONT GATES

For these
properties and

3913 sq ft and 3720 sq ft Custom Built Executive Homes
oom, unique master with | With fine architectural details & craftsmanship on approx others, contact
ther good siz : s. | 1/3 acre overlooking Black Creek boasting upgrades incl: Jill Johnson at

7 ilings, dark hrdwd, high baseboards & crown mldgs, 905-877-5165 or
) 0 Tray ceilings. $1,049,000 & $1,099,000. preview these
Our I|st|ng package includes complimentary professional .
listings at
photos with virtual tour and staging consultation.
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REAL ESTATE LTD., BROKERAGE

CONDO ALTERNATIVE
Versatile 1+ bedroom open concept
cottage-like home on large lot. Add
walls to create more rooms and uti-
lize cosy sleeping lofts. Kitchen opens
to dining, office or vestibule. Utility

| room off large south-facing L/R
il opens to private rear yard with patio

and garden sheds. Lots of parking!

| Walk to GO or corner store. Listed at

$289,000.

1910 STONE FARMHOUSE
Put your personal touches on this clas-
sic 2-1/2 storey home in rural
Georgetown on 8.3 acres. Nine foot ceil-
ings, deep window wells and beautiful
views from each of the spacious rooms.
Main floor has large principal rooms
and sunroom/solarium addition. 2nd
floor has laundry and 3 large bed-
rooms. 3rd floor attic potential. 3-car
heated garage. Great potential for
Hobby Farm. Listed at $750,000.

LIVE/WORK IN BEAUTIFUL
LIMEHOUSE
Wonderful, quality built 4++ bedroom
newer home on approx. 1 acre. Sweeping

i front porch opens to Main Floor that has it

all: Gas F/P in the LR, study/bedroom
adjacent to 3 pce bath, Laundry /Mudroom
and Kitchen /Dining both open to screened-
in porch. 2nd floor has 4 bedrooms includ-
ing master with ensuite, his/her closets
and private porch. 3rd floor loft has 2
rooms — great space for office or family.
Listed at $629,900.

Office 905'877'51 65 BEAL ESTATE LTD., SROKERAGE To preview visit www.jilljohnson.ca. For private viewing call Jill at 905-877-5165.



